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=100% PASS RESULE=

SCHOOL TOPPERS

Rohit Jain 96.80%

&

OHIT JAT

Saurabh Mittal 96.60%

Kashish
Chandra

Agrim Sharma 96.00% a 1

96.60%




100 MARKS SCORERS

Subject Name Marks Photo
PSYCHOLOGY SRISHTI PANDEY 100
PSYCHOLOGY DINCY ADLAKHA 100

'CYADLAK’

ak F-Ta

PSYCHOLOGY PURNIMA KHANAL 100
PSYCHOLOGY SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY| 100
MATHS SAURABH MITTAL 100
ECONOMICS KASHISH CHANDRA 100




STREAM WISE TOPPERS

Science
Rohit Jain 96.80% I
OHIT JAT
Saurabh Mittal 96.60%
Agrim Sharma 96.00%
Commerce
Kashish Chandra 96.60%
Saumya Prakash 95.40%
Deepanshu Nagpal 94.20%
LML UL




STREAM WISE TOPPERS

Humanities

Purnima Khanal 94.80%
Shivangini 94.40%
Dincy Adlakha 92.80%

ICY ADLAK'
N1-20

95% & Above 7

90% & Above 32
75% & Above 141
60% & Above 210




SUBJECTWISE TOPPERS

SUBJECT
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

MATHEMATICS
ECONOMICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
MULTIMEDIA & WEB TECH
COMPUTER SCIENCE
BUSINESS STUDIES
ACCOUNTANCY
ENGLISH CORE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
THEATRE STUDIES
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
INFORMATICS PRAC.
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY

NAME OF THE STUDENT
SRISHTI PANDEY
DINCY ADLAKHA

PURNIMA KHANAL
SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY
SAURABH MITTAL
KASHISH CHANDRA
ROHIT JAIN
ROHIT JAIN
PURNIMA KHANAL
AGRIM SHARMA
KASHISH CHANDRA
AJAY NAGPAL
DINCY ADLAKHA
SRISHTI PANDEY
PURVIKA TYAGI
YASH ADLAKHA
DINCY ADLAKHA
ASHNA NARNAWARE
ANISH KUMAR AGARWAL
AASHNA KAPOOR
SWAGATA CHAKRABORTY

MARKS
100
100
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
95
95



